Show #911256 (Cindy Hale): CSF - VRH - Hale & Allen (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
31. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 2081 Seven S Tuff Boots Meg Griffith-Ralston 75.50 Meg Griffith-Ralston
2 2080 Blue Tucka Jo Meg Griffith-Ralston 74.00 Mike Ralston
3 2046 Surelysleapnforsugar Bruce Perry 72.50 R B And Sandy Perry
4 2014 Duolena Ginger R Matney 72.00 Ginger R Matney
5 2013 Oskar Blue Ginger R Matney 70.50 Ginger R Matney
6 2056 Diggin At Sunrise Bryan Lee 70.00 Bryan Lee
7 2005 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 69.50 Laura L Musemeche
8 2024 Zans Lil Holiwood Shauna Garza 68.00 Shauna Garza
9 2016 Shesatuf Playboy Adrienne Davidson 67.50 Reuben Or Adrienne

10 2058 Diggers Fancy Finale Bryan Lee 66.50 Bryan Lee

11 2059 Blue Bloods Figure Bryan Lee 61.50 Bryan Lee



Show #911257 (Lance Baker): CSF - VRH - Peters & Baker (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
31. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 2081 Seven S Tuff Boots Meg Griffith-Ralston 76.50 Meg Griffith-Ralston
2 2080 Blue Tucka Jo Meg Griffith-Ralston 76.00 Mike Ralston
3 2046 Surelysleapnforsugar Bruce Perry 75.50 R B And Sandy Perry
4 2014 Duolena Ginger R Matney 72.00 Ginger R Matney
5 2056 Diggin At Sunrise Bryan Lee 70.50 Bryan Lee
6 2016 Shesatuf Playboy Adrienne Davidson 68.00 Reuben Or Adrienne
7 2024 Zans Lil Holiwood Shauna Garza 67.50 Shauna Garza
8 2013 Oskar Blue Ginger R Matney 67.50 Ginger R Matney
9 2005 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 67.00 Laura L Musemeche

10 2058 Diggers Fancy Finale Bryan Lee 64.00 Bryan Lee

11 2059 Bilue Bloods Figure Bryan Lee 61.00 Bryan Lee



Show #911258 (Bob Kail): CSF - VRH - Kail & Fisher (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
31. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1
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2081
2080
2046
2014
2056
2024
2013
2016
2005
2058
2059

Seven S Tuff Boots
Blue Tucka Jo
Surelysleapnforsugar
Duolena

Diggin At Sunrise
Zans Lil Holiwood
Oskar Blue

Shesatuf Playboy
Adrenaline Force
Diggers Fancy Finale
Blue Bloods Figure

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Meg Griffith-Ralston
Bruce Perry

Ginger R Matney
Bryan Lee

Shauna Garza
Ginger R Matney
Adrienne Davidson
Jonathan Yarbrough
Bryan Lee

Bryan Lee

74.50
73.50
72.00
71.00
69.50
69.00
68.50
68.00
67.00
65.50
61.50

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Mike Ralston

R B And Sandy Perry
Ginger R Matney
Bryan Lee

Shauna Garza
Ginger R Matney
Reuben Or Adrienne
Laura L Musemeche
Bryan Lee

Bryan Lee



Show #8302022 (Cindy Hale; Lance Baker; Bob Kail): Colorado State Fair (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
31. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$33.00 1 2081 Seven S Tuff Boots Meg Griffith-Ralston 226.50 Meg Griffith-Ralston
$27.50 2 2080 Blue Tucka Jo Meg Griffith-Ralston 223.50 Mike Ralston
$22.00 3 2046 Surelysleapnforsugar Bruce Perry 220.00 R B And Sandy Perry
$16.50 4 2014 Duolena Ginger R Matney 215.00 Ginger R Matney
$11.00 5 2056 Diggin At Sunrise Bryan Lee 210.00 Bryan Lee

6 2013 Oskar Blue Ginger R Matney 206.50 Ginger R Matney

7 2024 Zans Lil Holiwood Shauna Garza 204.50 Shauna Garza
8T 2016 Shesatuf Playboy Adrienne Davidson 203.50 Reuben Or Adrienne
8T 2005 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 203.50 Laura L Musemeche
10 2058 Diggers Fancy Finale Bryan Lee 196.00 Bryan Lee
11 2059 Blue Bloods Figure Bryan Lee 184.00 Bryan Lee



Show #911256: CSF - VRH - Hale & Allen (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
51. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 2009 JA Vaquero Letters Kathleen T Morgan 76.00 Kathleen T Morgan
2 2027 Merada O Boonlight Meghan L Anderson 74.50 Meghan L Anderson
3 2000 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice 73.50 Bruce/Susan Tower-Rice
4 2018 Everybodyluvscandy Melissa Nankervis 73.00 Melissa Nankervis
5 2048 TR Guns N Roses Karla Steckel 72.50 Karla Steckel
6 2017 Travalin Joe Melissa Nankervis 72.00 Melissa Nankervis
7 2039 Dol Look Like A Cat Mary Carter Laing 71.50 Mary Carter Laing
8 2070 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 71.50 Christina Haxton
9 2002 Mister Dual Gun Pamela Ervin 71.00 Pamela Ervin
10 2107 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 70.00 Dona Ramsteck
11 2057 JNP Swift Sue Jett Mizer 69.50 Jett Mizer
12 2061 RO One Time Cheyenne Greg Steckel 69.50 Greg Steckel
13 2044 Lil Red Jolena Sandy B Perry 69.00 R B And Sandy Perry
14 2063 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Roy Durbin 69.00 Roy & Rita Durbin
15 2084 Bet Hes A Royal Cat Katie Shaw 67.50 Giles Livestock Co
16 2003 Blu Boon Mate Christine Northrop McRoy 67.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
17 2004 Pow Pow Pepto Laura L Musemeche 65.50 Jonathan Yarbrough



Show #911257: CSF - VRH - Peters & Baker (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
51. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 2017 Travalin Joe Melissa Nankervis 76.50 Melissa Nankervis
2 2039 Dol Look Like A Cat Mary Carter Laing 75.50 Mary Carter Laing
3 2009 JA Vaquero Letters Kathleen T Morgan 75.50 Kathleen T Morgan
4 2027 Merada O Boonlight Meghan L Anderson 74.50 Meghan L Anderson
5 2018 Everybodyluvscandy Melissa Nankervis 73.50 Melissa Nankervis
6 2048 TR Guns N Roses Karla Steckel 72.50 Karla Steckel
7 2070 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 72.00 Christina Haxton
8 2063 BetHesa Cool Cat Roy Durbin 70.00 Roy & Rita Durbin
9 2000 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice 69.50 Bruce/Susan Tower-Rice
10 2061 RO One Time Cheyenne Greg Steckel 69.50 Greg Steckel
11 2002 Mister Dual Gun Pamela Ervin 69.00 Pamela Ervin
12 2107 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 68.00 Dona Ramsteck
13 2044 Lil Red Jolena Sandy B Perry 68.00 R B And Sandy Perry
14 2057 JNP Swift Sue Jett Mizer 66.50 Jett Mizer
15 2003 Blu Boon Mate Christine Northrop McRoy 66.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
16 2084 Bet Hes A Royal Cat Katie Shaw 65.00 Giles Livestock Co
17 2004 Pow Pow Pepto Laura L Musemeche 63.50 Jonathan Yarbrough



Money

Place Back#

Show #911258: CSF - VRH - Kail & Fisher (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
51. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1
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2027
2009
2017
2018
2039
2000
2107
2061
2070
2048
2063
2002
2057
2044
2003
2004
2084

Merada O Boonlight
JA Vaquero Letters
Travalin Joe
Everybodyluvscandy
Do I Look Like A Cat
Sweet Lil Oak

Picos Cat

RO One Time Cheyenne
Shine Up My Guns
TR Guns N Roses
Bet Hesa Cool Cat
Mister Dual Gun
JNP Swift Sue

Lil Red Jolena

Blu Boon Mate

Pow Pow Pepto

Bet Hes A Royal Cat

Meghan L Anderson
Kathleen T Morgan
Melissa Nankervis
Melissa Nankervis
Mary Carter Laing
Bruce Rice

Dona Ramsteck
Greg Steckel
Christina Haxton
Karla Steckel

Roy Durbin

Pamela Ervin

Jett Mizer

Sandy B Perry
Christine Northrop McRoy
Laura L Musemeche

Katie Shaw

77.00
76.00
75.00
73.50
73.00
72.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
71.00
69.50
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.00
65.50
63.50

Meghan L Anderson
Kathleen T Morgan
Melissa Nankervis
Melissa Nankervis

Mary Carter Laing
Bruce/Susan Tower-Rice
Dona Ramsteck

Greg Steckel

Christina Haxton

Karla Steckel

Roy & Rita Durbin
Pamela Ervin

Jett Mizer

R B And Sandy Perry
Christine Northrop McRoy
Jonathan Yarbrough

Giles Livestock Co



Show #8302022: Colorado State Fair (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
51. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$54.00 1 2009 JA Vaquero Letters Kathleen T Morgan 227.50 Kathleen T Morgan
$43.20 2 2027 Merada O Boonlight Meghan L Anderson 226.00 Meghan L Anderson
$32.40 3 2017 Travalin Joe Melissa Nankervis 223.50 Melissa Nankervis
$18.90 4T 2018 Everybodyluvscandy Melissa Nankervis 220.00 Melissa Nankervis
$18.90 4T 2039 Dol Look Like A Cat Mary Carter Laing 220.00 Mary Carter Laing
$12.60 6 2048 TR Guns N Roses Karla Steckel 216.00 Karla Steckel
7 2000 Sweet Lil Oak Bruce Rice 215.50 Bruce/Susan Tower-Rice
8 2070 Shine Up My Guns Christina Haxton 214.50 Christina Haxton
9 2061 RO One Time Cheyenne Greg Steckel 210.50 Greg Steckel
10 2107 Picos Cat Dona Ramsteck 209.50 Dona Ramsteck
11 2002 Mister Dual Gun Pamela Ervin 209.00 Pamela Ervin
12 2063 Bet Hesa Cool Cat Roy Durbin 208.50 Roy & Rita Durbin
13 2044 Lil Red Jolena Sandy B Perry 205.50 R B And Sandy Perry
14 2057 JNP Swift Sue Jett Mizer 204.50 Jett Mizer
15 2003 Blu Boon Mate Christine Northrop McRoy 201.00 Christine Northrop McRoy
16 2084 BetHes A Royal Cat Katie Shaw 196.00 Giles Livestock Co
17 2004 Pow Pow Pepto Laura L Musemeche 194.50 Jonathan Yarbrough



Show #911256 (Cindy Hale): CSF - VRH - Hale & Allen (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
81. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1 2045
2 2007
3 2019

Steps Of Perfection
SCR Gunshot
SJR Royal Glamour

Payton Porterfield
Kylynn Stoll

Addison Gomez

73.50
71.50
70.00

Brenda Berlin
Kylynn Stoll

Addison Gomez



Show #911257 (Lance Baker): CSF - VRH - Peters & Baker (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
81. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1 2045
2 2007
3 2019

Steps Of Perfection
SCR Gunshot
SJR Royal Glamour

Payton Porterfield
Kylynn Stoll

Addison Gomez

76.00
71.50
67.50

Brenda Berlin
Kylynn Stoll

Addison Gomez



Show #911258 (Bob Kail): CSF - VRH - Kail & Fisher (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
81. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1 2045
2 2019
3 2007

Steps Of Perfection
SJR Royal Glamour
SCR Gunshot

Payton Porterfield
Addison Gomez

Kylynn Stoll

75.50
71.50
69.50

Brenda Berlin
Addison Gomez

Kylynn Stoll



Show #8302022 (Cindy Hale; Lance Baker; Bob Kail): Colorado State Fair (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
81. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money  Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 2045 Steps Of Perfection Payton Porterfield 225.00 Brenda Berlin
2 2007 SCR Gunshot Kylynn Stoll 212.50 Kylynn Stoll

3 2019 SJR Royal Glamour Addison Gomez 209.00 Addison Gomez



Show #8302022 (Cindy Hale; Lance Baker; Bob Kail): Colorado State Fair (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
801. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 2078 Sunolena Gal Dawsen Kouba 216.50 Dawsen Kouba
2 2040 HR Payin Bitsy Hope Rose Hartley 213.00 Michael & Janet Cates
3 2079 Parks Catman Lillian Kouba 207.50 Lillian Kouba
4 2071 Forever N Blue Jeans Lily Thomas 204.00 Lily Thomas



Show #911256 (Cindy Hale): CSF - VRH - Hale & Allen (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
801. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 2078 Sunolena Gal Dawsen Kouba 73.50 Dawsen Kouba
2 2040 HR Payin Bitsy Hope Rose Hartley 72.50 Michael & Janet Cates
3 2079 Parks Catman Lillian Kouba 71.50 Lillian Kouba
4 2071 Forever N Blue Jeans Lily Thomas 68.50 Lily Thomas



Show #911257 (Lance Baker): CSF - VRH - Peters & Baker (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
801. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 2078 Sunolena Gal Dawsen Kouba 70.00 Dawsen Kouba
2 2040 HR Payin Bitsy Hope Rose Hartley 69.50 Michael & Janet Cates
3 2079 Parks Catman Lillian Kouba 68.00 Lillian Kouba
4 2071 Forever N Blue Jeans Lily Thomas 67.00 Lily Thomas



Show #911258 (Bob Kail): CSF - VRH - Kail & Fisher (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
801. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 2078 Sunolena Gal Dawsen Kouba 73.00 Dawsen Kouba
2 2040 HR Payin Bitsy Hope Rose Hartley 71.00 Michael & Janet Cates
3 2071 Forever N Blue Jeans Lily Thomas 68.50 Lily Thomas
4 2079 Parks Catman Lillian Kouba 68.00 Lillian Kouba



Show #8302022 (Cindy Hale; Lance Baker; Bob Kail): Colorado State Fair (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
802. AQHA 480301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5§

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 2034 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Grilli 224.00 Amanda Grilli
2 2011 Miss Winnie Whiz Savannah De Kruif 221.50 Savannah De Kruif
3 2072 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas 220.00 Belle Mead Ranch
4 2043 Rey Royal Boon Adelette Harnig 215.50 Emily Dahle
5 2010 Hydrive Merada Avery Genova 209.00 Sara Genova



Show #911256 (Cindy Hale): CSF - VRH - Hale & Allen (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
802. AQHA 480301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4
5

2034
2011
2072
2043
2010

Im Everychics Dream
Miss Winnie Whiz
Shining Persian Cat
Rey Royal Boon
Hydrive Merada

Addisyn Grilli
Savannah De Kruif
Anna Thomas
Adelette Harnig

Avery Genova

76.00
73.50
73.00
72.50
69.50

Amanda Grilli
Savannah De Kruif
Belle Mead Ranch
Emily Dahle

Sara Genova



Place Back#

Show #911257 (Lance Baker): CSF - VRH - Peters & Baker (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
802. AQHA 480301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4
5

2072
2011
2034
2043
2010

Shining Persian Cat
Miss Winnie Whiz

Im Everychics Dream
Rey Royal Boon
Hydrive Merada

Anna Thomas
Savannah De Kruif
Addisyn Grilli
Adelette Harnig

Avery Genova

74.00
74.00
73.00
71.00
69.00

Belle Mead Ranch
Savannah De Kruif
Amanda Grilli
Emily Dahle

Sara Genova



Show #911258 (Bob Kail): CSF - VRH - Kail & Fisher (8/30/2022-8/31/2022)
802. AQHA 480301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1

2
3
4
5

2034
2011
2072
2043
2010

Im Everychics Dream
Miss Winnie Whiz
Shining Persian Cat
Rey Royal Boon
Hydrive Merada

Addisyn Grilli
Savannah De Kruif
Anna Thomas
Adelette Harnig

Avery Genova

75.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
70.50

Amanda Grilli
Savannah De Kruif
Belle Mead Ranch
Emily Dahle

Sara Genova



